

B
ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 110 OF 2010

VINOD Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 05/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ajay Veer Singh, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Verma, Adv.
Mr. Atul Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. U.R. Bokadia, Adv.
Ms. Divya Garg, Adv.
Mr. Mohd.Irshad Hanif,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naveen Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Swati B. Sharma, Adv.
for Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.
Arguments could not be concluded.
The matter to remain part-heard.
List the matter tomorrow (6.02.2014) for further hearing.

| (S.K. Rakheja)
|Court Master

| |(Indu Satija)
| |Assistant Registrar

|